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Kick off Meeting

  

  
   

  

   

  
   

  

  

  

  
  

  

     



Registration  

Welcoming address 

Is Sustainable Development Sustainable?

e-Frame project in the context of Europe 2020 -
why measurement of well-being, societal
progress and sustainability matter?

Coffee break

e-Frame overall vision: purposes 
and challenges

e-Frame objectives and contents 

Management of the Project 

Activities in the European Statistical 
System (ESS) on “GDP and beyond”

Session 1
Chair Gosse van der Veen, Director General (CBS)

8.30-9.00

9.00-9.10

9.10-9.30

9.30-10.00

10.00-10.30

10.30-11.30

11.30-12.00

ThURSDAY
26th January
2012

n Emanuele Baldacci, Department Director (Istat)

n Gosse van der Veen, Director General (CBS)

n Marianne Paasi, Project officer 
(EU DG Research)

n Marina Signore, Project Coordinator,
co-chair e-Frame Leading Committee (Istat)

n Jan-Pieter Smits, co-chair e-Frame 
Leading Committee (CBS)

n Rutger Hoesktra, co-chair e-Frame 
Consortium Management Board (CBS)

n Donatella Fazio, Project  Manager, co-chair 
e-Frame Consortium Management Board (Istat)

n Marleen De Smedt, Adviser to the DG (Eurostat)



Lunch

WP2  Beyond GDP

WP3  National accounts

Coffee break

WP4  Environmental indicators

WP5  Social Monitoring and Reporting in Europe

Working Dinner

Session 2
Chair Vittoria Buratta, Director (Istat)

12.00-14.00

14.00-15.15

15.15-16.00

16.00-16.30

16.30-17.15

17.15-18.00

20.00

ThURSDAY
26th January
2012

n Jan-Pieter Smits (CBS)

n Ene Dinga (CFMR) 

n Francesco Bosello (FEEM) 

n Heinz-Herbert Noll (GESIS)

Bruna Tabanella



WP6  Globalization

WP12 Dissemination and Communication

Coffee break

e-Frame in the current political environment

WP11 Moving forward

Lunch

WP9 Measuring Progress at local level    

WP8  ICT delivering tools 

Coffee break

WP7  Stakeholders inclusion

WP10 NSI's activities on beyond GDP

Concluding address

Session 4 - Chair Saverio Gazzelloni, Director (Istat)

Session 3 - Chair Jan-Pieter Smits (CBS)

9.00-9.45

9.45-10.45

10.45-11.15

11.15-11.45

11.45-12.30

12.30-14.00

14.00-14.45

14.45-15.30

15.30-16.00

16.00-16.45

16.45-17.15

FRIDAY
27th January
2012

n Marcel Timmer (RUG)

n Marina Signore (Istat)
n Marco Mira D’Ercole (OECD)
n Ralf Munnich (UT)

n Enrico Giovannini, President (Istat)

n Tommaso Rondinella (Istat)
n Maria Grazia Calza (Istat)

n Nicola Bacon (YOUNG)

n Alan Smith (ONS)

n Theodore Joloza (ONS)

n Claire Plateau (INSEE)
Alan Smith (ONS)

n Adolfo Morrone (Istat)

n Linda Laura Sabbadini, Department Director (Istat)


